CUMULUS JOB FAIR

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 2-5pm Destiny USA-Canyon

VENDOR BOOTH APPLICATION \$0 (Destiny USA Store Fee)

Vendors will be accepted on a first come first serve basis until booth space is sold out.

PLEASE SEND FILLED OUT PAPERWORK TO THE ATTENTION OF

JANICE COLE. E-mail to Janice.cole@cumulus.com. Or mail or drop off in person to Cumulus Radio

1064 James Street, Syracuse, NY 13203.

Business Name:				
Full Name:				
Contact Person:				
Address:				
Phone: Business ()Hom	ne <u>()</u>		
E-Mail:				
Website: <u>www.</u>				
Explain in detail what yo	ou will be recruitii	ng for:		
You will be provided wit set ups as long as they			∕ou may bring add	litional tables and
*YOU MUST PROVIDE A FOR YOUR AREA. AII I' YOU.				
Client	Date subject to availabil	Cumulus	Media Syracuse	Date

All programs are subject to availability and final approval by the Cumulus Syracuse.

The information and concepts set forth in this presentation are proprietary.

Their use is contingent upon a written agreement between Cumulus Syracuse and its client(s).

Likewise, they may not be copied, reproduced or otherwise divulged to any third party

without the express written permission of the Cumulus Syracuse.

Cumulus Syracuse 1064 James Street, Syracuse, New York 13203

315-472-0200 fax: 315-472-1146



INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT Vendors/Exhibitors

The individual or entity named below ("Vendor") hereby agrees that it will not hold liable Destiny USA and radio station(s) WAQX, WNTQ, WSKO, WXTL Cumulus Media Inc., its subsidiaries, affiliates, members, directors, officers, employees and agents (the "Cumulus Parties") for any loss, injury or damage to Vendor's property or the Vendor's employees, representatives or agents, due to fire, theft, accidents, or any cause whatsoever that may arise or occur in connection with Vendor's participation in the "Cumulus Job Fair" event being held on Wednesday, may 17, 2023 at Destiny USA, Syracuse, NY (the "Event").

Vendor hereby covenants and agrees to indemnify and hold the Cumulus Parties harmless from and against any and all claims, liabilities, losses and costs (including reasonable attorneys' fees) arising from or in connection with Vendor's participation in the Event (meaning, without limitation, Vendor's acts and omissions or the acts or omissions of Vendor's employees, affiliates or representatives) and any products and services provided by Vendor in connection with the Event.

Vendor:		=
Signed By: _		
Name, Title:		
Date:		